

THE PLAYERS GOLF ASSOCIATION PRESENTS

10th ANNUAL TPGA INVITATIONAL GOLF TOURNAMENT

Benefiting Autism and Jr. Golf Deerbrook Golf Club 201 Deerbrook Drive Shelby, NC 28097

Friday, Saturday and Sunday, May 17, 18 & 19, 2024 FRIDAY SKIN GAME OPTIONAL

\$75.00 (includes green fee, cart fee and skin purse)

\$125.00 if NOT playing in golf tournament

(No Exception)

\$5,600.00 Amateur Golf Tournament 36 HOLE MEDAL PLAY

Shotgun: 1:00 PM Friday Skins Game (optional)
Shotgun: 2:00 PM Saturday. Be at the course by 12:30 PM
Shotgun: 8:00 AM Sunday. Be at the course NLT 7:30 AM

FLIGHTS AND PAYOUT ARE BASED OFF 125 PLAYERS

 Championship Flight

 \$500.00
 \$250.00

 \$150.00
 \$100.00

1 st , 2 nd 3 rd Flights (59 & under)	Senior Flights (60-67)	Ladies Flight	Super Senior Flights (68 & older)
\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00

Ladies Flight – Entry Fee: \$185.00 (Minimum = 8 Ladies)

ENTRY FEE: \$185.00 per person (includes green & cart fees, range balls, 2 full course meals, snacks, beverages and goodie bags)

Cash App \$TPGATPGA2 or Venmo @TPGA_

Longest Drive on Saturday

Skin Pot on Friday & Saturday

Payment Due No Later Than Friday, May 10, 2024

Food will be served Saturday and Sunday at the golf course right after play.



Host Hotel:

Hampton Inn & Suites Shelby 2001-B East Dixon Boulevard Shelby, NC 28152 Phone: 704-487-2800

Rate: \$122.00 plus Tax if reserved before 16 April 2024

Option Hotel:

Comfort Suites 2012 E. Marion Street Shelby, NC 28150 Phone: 704-482-5666

Rate: \$84.00 plus Tax if reserved before 16 April 2024

For additional information, contact:

Carol "CC" Clarke, Assistant Tournament Director 704-957-0574
Terrain Gill, Assistant Tournament Director 919-696-0886
Andre Robinson, Assistant Tournament Director 704-634-9001
Colonel Hopper, Assistant Tournament Director 980-295-5777
Anthony Martin, Assistant Tournament Director 980-225-4657

theplayersgolfassociation@gmail.com www.theplayersgolfassociation.com

The Players Golf Association Tournament

Please make all certified checks or money orders payable to: The Players Golf Association Mail to: PO Box 30503 Charlotte, NC 28230

ENTRY FEES MUST BE RECEIVED No Later than May 10, 2024

NAME:	PHONE: ()					
ADDRESS:	СІТ	Y:		STATE:	ZIP	
GOLF CLUB REPRESENTING:						
AMATELIR	SENIOR	LADV	SLIDER SI	ENIOR		